
 
Tecumseh, Michigan 

 
 

REGULAR BOARD OF EDUCATION MEETING 

DATE: Monday, September 14, 2020 

PLACE: Tecumseh High School, 760 Brown Street, Tecumseh, MI 49286 – Media Center 
TIME:  7:00 p.m. 

District Website: www.tps.k12.mi.us 

 

NOTICE:  In accordance with Michigan Governor Whitmer’s Executive Orders, this meeting will be conducted         

in a hybrid format. Board Members will meet in person with attendees participating through a virtual audience.                                   

If you wish to address the Board during Public Comment, you are requested to contact                                                     

Board President Johnson at kjohnson@tps.k12.mi.us 

 

Live Stream Link: https://www.youtube.com/channel/UCNPVoCgTnmS64gqdBkK-m2A/live 
 
 

 
AGENDA 

OPENING 

I. CALL TO ORDER         K. Johnson 

II. PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE       S. Moore 

III. “GOOD NEWS”         K. Johnson 
 2020-2021 School Opening 

 

IV. PUBLIC COMMENT – ON AGENDA ITEMS ONLY   K. Johnson 
In accordance with the Open Meeting Act of 1986, the Board provides opportunity for citizen input during the "Public Comment."                                   
Because agendas are full, each speaker is limited to three minutes.   
 

AGENDA – BOARD  

V. REVISIONS/APPROVAL OF AGENDA     K. Johnson 
 

VI. SCHEDULED REPORTS       Board/Administration 

 Monthly Finance Reports        K. Glenn 

 

VII. DISCUSSION ITEMS        K. Johnson 
 Board Member Appointment  

 Bank Signatory 

 Extended Continuity of Learning Plan 
 

VIII. ACTION ITEMS            K. Johnson 
 Policy 3000 – Professional Staff 

 Policy 4000 – Support Staff 

 Board Member Appointment for Current Board Vacancy – (To complete term which expires in December 2020) 

 Bank Signatory Appointment 
 

AGENDA – ADMINISTRATION (District Business)      

IX. CONSENT AGENDA        K. Johnson 
 Minutes from the Regular Board Meeting of August 24, 2020 

 August 2020 Monthly Check Registry 
 

X. SUPERINTENDENT’S REPORT      R. Hilderley 
 Update on 2020-2021 Superintendent Goals 

 

http://www.tps.k12.mi.us/
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XI. ITEMS SCHEDULED FOR NEXT AGENDA (Sept. 28, 2020)   R. Hilderley 
 Good News:   

  
Discussion Items:   

 2019-2020 District Audit  
Action Items:      

 Extended Continuity of Learning Plan 
 

CLOSING 

XII. PUBLIC COMMENT        K. Johnson 
In accordance with the Open Meeting Act of 1986, the Board provides opportunity for citizen input during the "Public Comment." Because 
agendas are full, each speaker is limited to three minutes. 
 

XIII. BOARD MEMBER COMMENTS/DISCUSSION    Board 

 

XIV. ADJOURNMENT         K. Johnson 
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Board of Education Members - Contact Information: 
Kevin Johnson, President: kjohnson@tps.k12.mi.us 

Rebecca Brooks, Vice President: rbrooks@tps.k12.mi.us 

Suzanne Moore, Secretary: smoore@tps.k12.mi.us 

John Benzing, Treasurer: jbenzing@tps.k12.mi.us 

Milton Abbott, Trustee: mabbott@tps.k12.mi.us 

Tim Simpson, Trustee: tsimpson@tps.k12.mi.us 
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